

ITEM NO.101
(PART-HEARD)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7349 OF 2001

MARIA COLACO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALBA FLORA HERMINDA D'SOUZA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhimrao N.Naik, Sr. Adv.
R1-R7 Dr. Rajesh B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Arguments concluded.
Judgement reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master